Adventkalendertenster 2022

Datum:

O 001NN W~

. Dezember
. Dezember
. Dezember
. Dezember
. Dezember
. Dezember
. Dezember
. Dezember
. Dezember
. Dezember
. Dezember
. Dezember

Maria Schmollner

Verein, Gruppierung

REITVEREIN

EZA

KINDERGARTEN
KAMERADSCHAFTSBUND
JAGDVEREIN
FEUERWEHR

IMKER

UNION

VOLKSSCHULE
WIRTSCHAFTSBUND
ZECHE SCHWEIGERTSREITH
MUSIK

Datum:

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Dezember
Dezember
Dezember
Dezember
Dezember
Dezember
Dezember
Dezember
Dezember
Dezember
Dezember
Dezember

Verein, Gruppierung

THEATERVEREIN
GOLDHAUBEN
ALTERSHEIM

CHOR

MINISTRANTEN
KLOSTERGARTEN

SPO

GEMEINDE
BAUERN/BAURINNEN
SENIORENBUND
ZECHE MICHELBACH

PFARRE



